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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (R134932)
Proton NMR spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-09-19 11:00:48

2025-09-18 11:00:48
DL-Kynurenine
343-65-7

295.0%

L2108778

R134932

277909

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

White to Dark Yellow Powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.70500 %

White to Dark Yellow Powder
Conforms to Structure
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